
1 小久保  琉  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊橋市立牟呂小学校 6 12.20 5.90 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.762 1 0 0 0

5.88 5.90

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.75 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

6.30

2 村  上  瑠琉那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津島市立北小学校 11 10.58 3.98 6.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.23 0.65-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -1 -3 -3 -2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4.36 3.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.00 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

6.60
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3 木  下  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名進研小学校 4 9.03 3.23 6.00 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

3.60 3.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

6.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 鈴  木  巴  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

井戸田小学校 12 9.03 3.33 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

3.40 3.33

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.75 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

5.70
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5 都  築  瑠美七

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立常盤小学校 8 8.72 2.72 6.40 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.17 1.172 2 1 2 1

3.60 2.72

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.752.25 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.40

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 本  多  優妃菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒲郡市立塩津小学校 2 8.70 3.10 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 -1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 0 1 1

3.00 3.10

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.75 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.60
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7 小  川  愛理香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名進研小学校 13 8.64 3.34 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.30

8 大河原  優衣奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡崎市立根石小学校 19 8.62 3.82 5.20 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -1 -3 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

5.28 3.82

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.50 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

5.20

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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9 大  嶋  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒲郡南部小学校 3 8.55 3.05 5.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3.90 3.05

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 藤  原  颯  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四日市市立桜台小学校 5 8.49 2.19 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -4 -4 -2 -5

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.60 2.19

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.25 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

6.30

第11回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

2021年7月2日～7月4日
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子(小学生以下)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/07/04 19:42 Page 5



11 町  田  妃  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四日市市立下野小学校 16 8.38 2.78 5.80 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lze< e 0.36 -0.18 0.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -3 0 -1 -2

3.16 2.78

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.672.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 加  治  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

一宮市立大和東小学校 1 8.09 3.09 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.15 0.75-4 -2 -3 -4 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

3 1A< < 0.88 -0.32 0.56-2 -4 -4 -3 -5

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -4 -3 -3 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

3.86 3.09

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 2.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.75 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.00
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13 藤  江  彩  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡崎市立井田小学校 15 7.99 2.99 5.20 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

3.38 2.99

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 2.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.50 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

14 髙  山      洵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立堀田小学校 17 7.89 3.09 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3.20 3.09

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.25 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.80
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15 髙  山      千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立堀田小学校 10 7.41 2.21 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.09 0.21-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2.20 2.21

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.421.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.20

16 山  田  彩  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立松栄小学校 18 7.20 2.70 4.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3.20 2.70

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 2.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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17 伊  藤  杏  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

稲葉地小学校 14 6.75 2.65 4.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.500 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.90 2.65

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.00 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.081.25 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.10

18 和  田  絢  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八南小学校 9 6.65 2.45 4.60 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.10 -0.32 0.78-5 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 0 -1 -1 0

3 1Aq q 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 2.45

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.60

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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19 三  輪  結  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立荒子小学校 7 6.20 1.80 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Sq q 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-4 0 0 0 0

3 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.11 0.19-1 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2.10 1.80

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 2.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.40
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